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740 - Duplex Rentals
Baker Co.

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

780 - Storage Units

855 - Lots & Prop-
erty Union Co.

930 - Recreational
Vehicles

BAKER CITY Triplex,
1b/1b upstairs unit. In-
cludes W/S/G.
$500/mo with $700
sec dep. NO PETS/NO
SMOKING.
541-605-0430

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

2 BD Duplex in Island
City. 541-963-56450 for
more info. Ranch-
N-Home

3 BD, 1 1/2 bath, Town-
house. Fenced back-
yard w/patio, storage
shed, no pets/smok-
ing. W/S included.
$900/mo + $500 de-
posit. 541-805-0196.
Available July 16

Make your advertising
dollars go further! List
your business every day
in the Service Directory
in our classified section
of this newspaper.

GLEAN

REMOVE

| FI&EWI]I][] o

DUPLEX, 2BD, 1 BATH.
La Grande. Quiet living
and maintained with
care. This comfortable,
clean duplex may be
the place for you. Liv-
ing room, dining area.
Kitchen includes elec-
tric range, refrig., dish-
washer. W/D hook-up,
efficient electric heat.
Landscaped and
fenced, off-street park-
ing, quiet, park-like
setting. Water/sewer
paid. NO pets. NO
smoking. NO HUD.
$610 plus deposit.
Available After Aug.1.
Screening applicants
now. Call before 8pm,
541-786-0444

750 - Houses For
Rent Union Co.

AVAIL. IN AUG. 3 Bd, 2
bath, corner lot close
to downtown. No
pets. $1000/mon + de-
posit. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mgmt.

541-962-1074

GUTTERS

LEARN T0DO

WILDFIRE HAZARDS

IN YOUR COMMUNITY

*LIVE IN PARADISE*

Beautiful home on the
river in Sumpter.
Wood stove & propane
W/D included, W/S/G pd
$550/mo. + dep.
HUD approved
12 mo. lease required
541-894-2263

2-BDRM, 1 Bath mobile
home. 3330 G St.
W/S/G paid. $600/mo

2-BDRM, 2 Bath Apt.
2533 10th St. Unit #1
All utilities w/internet
and free laundry. No pets
$650/mo

If interested applicant
must respond to
damschenllc@gmail.com
with full name, phone
number current address.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2631 1st St
3 bd, 1bath e $850/mo
1908 Balm
2 bd, 1 bath e $675/mo
No smoking,/sm. pet consid.
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

2-BDRM, 1 BATH newly

remodeled, all appli-
ances, laundry room
new shed, fenced yard
$795/mon. $1500 dep
541-519-6654

Have a special skill? Let
people know in the
Service Directory.

LUt
OVERHANGING
BRANCHES

TRIM
HEDGES

A single ember from a wildfire can travel over a mile to your home or community.

Learn how to reduce wildfire damage by spotting potential hazards at fireadapted.org.

FIEAI]APTEI].I]RE

3-BDRM, 2 bath on 5

acres, w/barn & hay
barn. Newly remod-
eled. $1500/mo.,
$1500 security dep.
43800 Spring Creek
Loop. 541-377-0346

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

780 - Storage Units

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates
For information call:
523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
3785 10th Street

STORESALL

4 Security Fenced

4 Coded Entry

4 Lighted for your protection
4 6 different size units

4 Lots of RV storage

41298 Chico Rd, Baker City
off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

HAVE TOO much stuff ?
“Rent-To-Own a New
Storage building” as
low as $62 a Mo! Call
Countryside Sheds -
663-0246. Own yours!

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units
available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,
or 402 Elm St. La
Grande.
Call 541-910-3696

American West
Storage
7 days/24 hour access
541-523-4564
COMPETITIVE RATES
Behind Armory on East
and H Streets. Baker City

CLASSIC STORAGE
541-524-1534
2805 L Street
NEW FACILITY! !
Variety of Sizes Available
Security Access Entry

RV Storage

Get your Help Wanted Ad on

facebook.

NOW AVAILABLE! All help wanted
ads placed 1n

Baker ity Herald | THE OBSERVER
are available to be put on facebook for

$10 extra charge.
Stop in today for more information.
1406 Sth Street » La Grande
1668 Resort St., Suite A ¢ Baker City

SAF-T-STOR

. SECURE STORAGE

R KKK KK KRN

Surveillance
Cameras
Computerized Entry
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